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ASSEMBLY

2023-2024 UNIVERSITYWIDE ACADEMIC SENATE MEETING CALENDAR

7 - Thurs.

22- Thurs

18 - Thurs.

21 - Friday

Zoom 10-2

Zoom:3-6pm

Zoom: 3-6pm

Zoom: 3-6pm

COUNCIL 10am-4:30pm

27

25

20

13

31

28

27

24

22

26

24

4th Wednesdays (with exceptions)

Zoom

Lobby-1

Zoom

Zoom

Lobby-1

Zoom

Lobby-1

Zoom

In-person?

Zoom

Lobby-1

ORIENTATION-
Committee Chairs/Vice
Chairs

12

Zoom 1-4

ORIENTATION - Div.
Chairs/Vice Chairs/
Executive Directors

13

Zoom 1-4

ACSCOLI

30

29

20

Mondays

In-person - LBL

ACSCOTI

26

30

21

25

22

28

25

23

4th Thursdays

BOARS

3

12

1st Fridays

Broadway
conf. ABC

Lobby-1

Lobby-1

CCGA

1

10

1st Wednesdays

EDIT

21-22

20

26

15

10

In-Person

UCAADE

26

18

18

Thursdays

F-5318

F-12412

UCACC

26

Fridays

UCAF

28

30

19

14

26

17

15

Tuesdays/Thursdays

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

rescheduled

Zoom

Zoom

UCAP

10

13

Wednesdays

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Last updated 1/12/2024



2023-2024 UNIVERSITYWIDE ACADEMIC SENATE MEETING CALENDAR

UCEP 28&16 6 4 8 & 22 5 4&18 1&15 6 & 20 3&17 1
Mondays Zoom Zoom Lobby-1 Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom
UCFW 13 17 8 12 9 8 12 10 14 19
2nd Fridays (except Nov.) Lobby-1 Lobby-1 Lobby-1

UCFW - HCTF 20 15 19 16 15 19 17 21 19
3rd Fridays

UCFW - TFIR 23 27 22 26 25 22 27 24 22
4th Mondays

UCIE 20 15 15 17

Fridays

ucocC 23 4 26 29 17

Mondays 12322

UCOLASC 27 16 10

Fridays/Wednesdays

UCOPE 19 18 18 20

3rd Thursdays Lobby-1

UCOPE - EMS 19

Friday Zoom

UCORP 2 6 11 12 11 8 13 10

Mondays F-12322

ucpPB 3 7 5 9 6 5 2 7 4 2
1st Tuesdays F-5318 5318 12412 5305 5305
UCP&T 17 23 1 24

Fridays F-5318 rescheduled
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